
 

 
 
 

 
 

  

 

 
 

      
 

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: Please add an accompanying page with
instructions or drawing as needed. 

Dim QTY Advance 
Price 

On-Site 
Price 

Sub-
Total 

Company 
Name: 

 
10’ X 10’ 

 
  

 

Street 
Address: 

 
10’ X 20’ 

 
  

 

City, State, 
Zip: 

 
20’ x 20’ 

 
  

 

Phone 
Number: 

 Email:  
20’ X 30’ 

 
  

 

Contact 
Name: 

 Contact #:  
20’ X 40’ 

 
  

 

 30’ x 30’     
Special Order Options Available: 30’ x 40’     

• Climate Control (HVAC) 30’ x 50’     
• Custom Clear Walls, Colors & Graphic Applications, 

Glass Walls & Doors 
20’ X 80’     

• Custom Sizes and Other Sizes Available 40’ X 40’     
 40’ X 60’     
PAYMENTS: Please make checks payable to Full Circle 

Events, Inc.. 
     

ADVANCE 
PRICES: 

 
 

    
    

 

8’x10’ Side 
Wall 

 

 $115.00 

 

  8’x20’ Side 
Wall 

     $230.00  

       TOTAL:  
 
 

Pay By Credit Card CC#:  
(5% fee added to all credit card orders) Exp. Date:  
 Security #  

 
CANCELLATION POLICY: Cancellation of order must be received 60 days before event.  

 

 

$442.00

$884.00

$1,768.00

$2,652.00

$3,536.00

$3,978.00

$5,304.00

$6,630.00

$7,072.00

$7,072.00

$10,608.00

$115.00

$208.00

$2,210.00

$1,104.00

$552.00

$3,314.00

$4,420.00

$4,972.00
$6,630.00

$8,286.00

$8,840.00

$8,840.00

$13,260.00

 

       
    

 

 

       
    

 

To receive advance prices, Full Circle  Events
must receive your order, with full payment,
  fourteen (14)  business  days  prior to  show 
opening. (October  17,  2025).  Orders after 
that date will be processed at the on-site 
price.

       EVENT NAME:  SEMA  |  EVENT LOCATION:  LVCC  |  EVENT DATES:  11/4 - 11/7 2025

 

 

Full Circle Events
6435 Karms Park Ct.
Las Vegas, NV 89118

Email:  mike@fcelv.com

Phone: (702) 985-3530 | Fax (702) 
476-2703  | WWW.FCELV.COM

mailto:nancy@fcelv.com



